ab settings ⇔ ⇔ 🗢 🖤 🛛 🔻 🔻	
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
A Name of conveying party(les): <b>Supfina Grieshaber GabH &amp; Co</b> Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? □ Yes □ No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) NameSupfina Crieshaber CmbH &Co. KC Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment     Definition	Street Address: Greulingstr. 33
Security Agreement     Security Agreement     Security Agreement	42859 Remscheid, Germany
□ Other	City:State:ZIP:
Execution Date: August 29, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? D Yes D No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,695,391; 5,720,652 6,080,151; 6,203,401 attached? I Yes I No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Felix J. D'Ambrosio	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_160.00
Internal Address:	
Arlington, VA 22202	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 2001 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Suite 1002	10-1213
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Suite 1002	

-

## NAME CHANGE

We, Supfina Gricshaber GmbH & Co., a German corporation located and doing business at Remscheid, Germany are the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest to United States Patents: 5,695,391; 5,720,652; 6,080,151; and 6,203,401, as indicated on the face of these patents.

Supfina Grieshaber GmbH & Co. has changed its name to Supfina Grieshaber GmbH & Co. KG. Supfina Grieshaber GmbH & Co. KG is also a corporation of Germany having a place of business at Wolfach, Germany.

Date: \_ 29.08.02

Gerhard Reiner Managing Director

> PATENT REEL: 014066 FRAME: 0030

**RECORDED: 10/22/2003**